

5001 East Philadelphia Street . Ontario, California 91761-2816 - USA

WHY CHOOSE IAPMO R&T AS YOUR ISO 9001:2000 REGISTRAR?

Gaining registration to ISO 9001 through IAPMO R&T will help your organization flourish. Whether you are looking to operate internationally or to expand locally to accommodate new business, becoming registered to ISO 9001 with IAPMO R&T will help you demonstrate to customers that you have a commitment to quality.

Experience

IAPMO R&T has been in business for over 80 years. This places IAPMO R&T in an unrivalled position of experience, knowledge and reputation. We understand company's needs, regardless of size and industry sector.

Accreditation

IAPMO R&T is accredited by ANAB (formerly RAB) in the U.S. for ISO 9001. Accreditation is a valuable tool for you to use to verify that your registrar is competent to be carrying out assessment services at your facility. Accreditation provides assurances to you that IAPMO R&T continues to operate according to internationally accepted criteria.

Our Auditors

IAPMO R&T contracts with only experienced auditors that know your needs, whether you are a small, medium or large sized company. They will work with you to get the most out of an assessment with minimum disruption and cost to your operations.

Top Services

When you choose IAPMO R&T as your business partner, you are also choosing our international reputation for excellence. IAPMO R&T operates in many countries', we have the flexibility and capability to provide a first-class service anywhere around the world. We are just a phone call away for whatever you need with the development of your system.

One-stop Shop

IAPMO R&T allows you to obtain product certification and gain registration-all from one supplier.

The IAPMO R&T Name

Recognition of the IAPMO R&T brand and its link with quality and expertise is unequalled in the industry.

For more information please call us at toll free 877-4-MY-ISO-1 (inside U.S.A.) or +1-909-230-5530 (outside U.S.A.). You may also contact us via e-mail at shirley.dewi@iapmort.org or dawn.lafleur-qualley@iapmort.org.

March 2006



